

1st A/c Bill

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

N/A - Roadside survey Road to
dhadhi pond/ditch under NMA/4

Agency - Nutan Kumar Singh

Date of commencement - 21.2.2020

Date of Completion - 21.12.2021

Date of measurement - 7.3.2021

Agreement No - 86 SBD/NMA/4/2020-21
Terms.

Abstract of cost :-

1/1 providing and fixing
up BM & RF pillars

N.B (144) pg 1 item (1)
= 1.20 Rm 28564.86 Rm = Rs 40278.8

2/2 cleaning and Grubbing
of Rd bed side N/A (144)
pg 1 item (2)
= 0.40 Hec. 51133.76 Hec = 21426.0

3/3 providing and fixing up
Typical NMA/4
bed side N/A (144) pg 1
item (3)

= 4.0 No 21463.93 No = Rs 37856.0

4/4 Const of Embankment
for 100m bed side N/A (144)
pg 1 item (4)
62.887 x 92.65 m

Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, इलाहाबाद

BF = Rs 99610.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 62.89 \text{ m}^3$ @ 175.22 = Rs 11020.00					
(9/5) for 100m lead, const & Embankment vide MR (1474) pg 6 item 5					
$= 32.12 \text{ m}^3$ @ 92.650 = Rs 2976.00					
(135.12 / m) = Rs 4021.00					
(6/10) providing and laying 20mm concrete vide MR (1474) pg 3 item 6					
37.50 RM @ 1594.10 / RM = Rs 59779.00					
(7/2) Const of G.S.B. vide MR (1474) pg 3 item 7					
$= 763.8 \text{ m}^3$ @ 2144.75 / m = Rs 1638160.00					
(2/13) Const of G.S.B. vide MR (1474) pg 3 item 8					
$= 94.69 \text{ m}^3$ @ 2144.75 / m = Rs 203086.00					
(9/83) Conducing in Excavation vide MR (1474) pg 10 item 9					
$= 59.59 \text{ m}^3$ @ 2144.73 / m = Rs 12565.00					
(10/84) Providing Mr. P.C.C. as levelling course in foundation vide MR (1474) pg 34 item 10					
$= 5.918 \text{ m}^3$ @ 5414.64 / m = Rs 32044.00					
(11/91) Brick masonry (44) vide MR (1474) pg 41 item 11					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
61.21 m ³ @ 6546.64/m ³ = Rs 400720.00					
(12/86) sounding and laying					
Np ₃ pipe wide MR (1424)					
pg (5) item (12)					
= 1.5 RM @ 3659.223/RM = 54888.00					
(13/87) plastering with cement					
render wide MR (1424)					
pg (5) item (13)					
= 133.70 m ² @ 369.64/m ² = 49421.00					
(14/88) 1:1:4 cement					
pumping wide MR (1424)					
pg (5) item (14)					
= 28.44 m ³ @ 50.95/m ³ = 1449.00					
(15/89) Cost of Subgrade wide					
MR (1424) pg (5) item (15)					
= 222.3 m ³ @ 126.86/m ³ = 28190.00					
					Rs 2964923.00
Add 17. Labour (18) = Rs (1) 29649.00					
Add 12.5. Ch-ST Rs = Rs (4) 355791.00					
					Rs 3350363.00
less 19.99% after agreement (5) 669238.00					
					Rs 2680625.00

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोदल, इलाहाबाद

Continuation